
Name Vorname Rang Resultat 5 Pflicht 2% Nichtpflicht Summe

470.86
Diggelmann  Rudolf  1 92 92 379.86

Veliu Medin 2 91 91 287.86

Kopp  Daniel  3 91 91 196.86

Niederer Andreas 4 91 91

Diljkan  Dragan  5 89 89 105.86

Boye William 6 88 1.76 16.86

Koller  Pirmin  7 87 1.74 15.10

Peter  Markus  8 83 1.66 13.36

Cursaro Corrado 9 82 1.64 11.70

Diggelmann  Regina 10 82 1.64 10.06

Wüst Peter 11 76 1.52 8.42

Breu Stephan 12 75 1.50 6.90

Hollenstein  Hans  13 73 1.46 5.40

Guler Martin 14 70 1.40 3.94

Flückiger  Ernst  15 69 1.38 2.54

Hürlimann Marc 16 58 1.16 1.16

457.66
Becker Daniel 1 93 93 457.66

Widmer Franz 2 93 93 364.66

Hinder Walter 3 89 89 271.66

Couto Nicole 4 88 88 182.66

Preisig Stefan 5 84 84 94.66

Couto Ivan 6 82 1.64 10.66

Boss Paul 7 79 1.58 9.02

Ullmann Ruedi 8 78 1.56 7.44

Fuchs André 9 77 1.54 5.88

Bösch Hans-Ulrich 10 77 1.54 4.34

Breitenmoser Pankraz 11 76 1.52 2.80

Gamper Hugo 12 64 1.28 1.28

423.00
Hollenstein Pius 1 93 93 423.00

Storto Paulo 2 91 91 330.00

Keller Marcel 3 90 90 239.00

Stillhart Stefan 4 80 80 149.00

Stillhart Martin 5 69 69 69.00
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